
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Women 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 9

07/07/2018 - 10:00

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 BAMBER Susie JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 2 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej JUDGE 2 MALIEV Catherine

JUDGE 3 SWARTZ Love JUDGE 3 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 4 TURNER Heather JUDGE 4 BLAISDELL Brandon

JUDGE 5 HILLARD Helen JUDGE 5 HADIGHI Omid

RESERVE HADIGHI Omid RESERVE

1 CHEN Yiwen CHN 1999 318.75     

2 HUANG Xiaohui CHN 1997 295.75 23.00     

3 BLAGG Alicia GBR 1996 283.70 35.05     

4 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 1994 266.05 52.70     

5 SCHULTZ Brooke USA 1999 253.25 65.50     

6 GIBSON Alison USA 1999 249.45 69.30     

7 SKRZEK Kaja POL 1998 239.95 78.80     

8 TUXEN Helle NOR 2001 228.00 90.75     

9 NERO Daniella SWE 1989 227.30 91.45     

10 MCCOOL Ashley CAN 1999 224.25 94.50     

11 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 1998 223.65 95.10     

12 BILOTTA Laura ITA 1996 202.55 116.20     

13 KALLGREN Frida SWE 1998 195.90 122.85     

14 STEPANOVA Tatiana RUS 2000 190.45 128.30     

15 ROXNE Mathilda SWE 1999 190.35 128.40     
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 9

07/07/2018 - 10:00

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 BAMBER Susie JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 2 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej JUDGE 2 MALIEV Catherine

JUDGE 3 SWARTZ Love JUDGE 3 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 4 TURNER Heather JUDGE 4 BLAISDELL Brandon

JUDGE 5 HILLARD Helen JUDGE 5 HADIGHI Omid

RESERVE HADIGHI Omid RESERVE

1 CHEN Yiwen CHN 1999

405B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 66.00
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 55.50 121.50
305B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 193.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 263.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 318.75

2 HUANG Xiaohui CHN 1997

405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 57.00 57.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 63.00 120.00
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 69.00 189.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 54.25 243.25
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 52.50 295.75 23.00

3 BLAGG Alicia GBR 1996

5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 54.00 54.00
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.00 120.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 52.70 172.70
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 229.70
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 283.70 35.05

4 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 1994

405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.00 54.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 112.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 63.55 176.05
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 51.00 227.05
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 39.00 266.05 52.70

5 SCHULTZ Brooke USA 1999

5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 49.50 49.50
107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 38.75 88.25
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 49.50 137.75
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 196.25
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 253.25 65.50

6 GIBSON Alison USA 1999

5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 60.00 60.00
107B 3.1 3.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 41.85 101.85
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 52.50 154.35
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 46.50 200.85
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 48.60 249.45 69.30

7 SKRZEK Kaja POL 1998

105B 2.4 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 39.60 39.60
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.95 89.55
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.00 140.55
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.60 195.15
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 44.80 239.95 78.80
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 TUXEN Helle NOR 2001

205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 53.20 53.20
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 42.00 95.20
405C 2.7 3.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 40.50 135.70
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 40.50 176.20
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 228.00 90.75

9 NERO Daniella SWE 1989

205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 37.80
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 36.40 74.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 55.50 129.70
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 49.00 178.70
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.60 227.30 91.45

10 MCCOOL Ashley CAN 1999

405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 49.95 49.95
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 47.60 97.55
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 37.80 135.35
305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 36.40 171.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 224.25 94.50

11 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 1998

205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.00 56.00
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 36.40 92.40
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.25 139.65
305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 46.20 185.85
5235D 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 37.80 223.65 95.10

12 BILOTTA Laura ITA 1996

405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 48.60 48.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 52.50 101.10
107B 3.1 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 26.35 127.45
305B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 34.50 161.95
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.60 202.55 116.20

13 KALLGREN Frida SWE 1998

405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.60 48.60
107C 2.8 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 23.80 72.40
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 35.00 107.40
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 39.20 146.60
5335D 2.9 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 49.30 195.90 122.85

14 STEPANOVA Tatiana RUS 2000

405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.95 49.95
107C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 28.00 77.95
205B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 31.50 109.45
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 49.50 158.95
5152B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 190.45 128.30

15 ROXNE Mathilda SWE 1999

405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 44.55
107C 2.8 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 29.40 73.95
305C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 19.60 93.55
5134D 2.5 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.00 138.55
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.80 190.35 128.40

Event 9
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Women 3m Springboard
Semi-Final

Event 11

07/07/2018 - 14:30

Semi-Final A

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 3 HASSAN Mahmoud

JUDGE 4 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 5 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 6 ZAMPIERI Marco

JUDGE 7 MALIEV Catherine

1 HUANG Xiaohui CHN 1997 338.25     

2 GIBSON Alison USA 1999 269.60 68.65     

3 MCCOOL Ashley CAN 1999 241.85 96.40     

4 BILOTTA Laura ITA 1996 239.40 98.85     

5 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 1994 235.85 102.40     

6 TUXEN Helle NOR 2001 218.55 119.70     

Event 11
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women 3m Springboard
Semi-Final

Event 11

07/07/2018 - 14:30

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 3 HASSAN Mahmoud

JUDGE 4 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 5 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 6 ZAMPIERI Marco

JUDGE 7 MALIEV Catherine

1 HUANG Xiaohui CHN 1997

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 61.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 129.00
305B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.00 198.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 69.75 267.75
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 70.50 338.25

2 GIBSON Alison USA 1999

5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 60.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 43.40 103.40
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 66.00 169.40
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 57.00 226.40
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 43.20 269.60 68.65

3 MCCOOL Ashley CAN 1999

405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 49.95 49.95
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 50.40 100.35
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 50.40 150.75
305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 47.60 198.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 43.50 241.85 96.40

4 BILOTTA Laura ITA 1996

405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 48.60 48.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 107.10
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 46.50 153.60
305B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.00 180.60
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 58.80 239.40 98.85

5 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 1994

205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 63.00 63.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 130.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 43.40 173.90
305B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 25.50 199.40
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.45 235.85 102.40

6 TUXEN Helle NOR 2001

205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 50.40 50.40
107C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.40 86.80
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 36.45 123.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 43.50 166.75
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 51.80 218.55 119.70

Event 11
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Women 3m Springboard
Semi-Final

Event 11

07/07/2018 - 14:30

Semi-Final B

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 3 HASSAN Mahmoud

JUDGE 4 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 5 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 6 ZAMPIERI Marco

JUDGE 7 MALIEV Catherine

1 CHEN Yiwen CHN 1999 347.25     

2 SCHULTZ Brooke USA 1999 295.90 51.35     

3 BLAGG Alicia GBR 1996 267.75 79.50     

4 NERO Daniella SWE 1989 250.15 97.10     

5 SKRZEK Kaja POL 1998 249.95 97.30     

6 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 1998 192.35 154.90     

Event 11
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women 3m Springboard
Semi-Final

Event 11

07/07/2018 - 14:30

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 3 HASSAN Mahmoud

JUDGE 4 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 5 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 6 ZAMPIERI Marco

JUDGE 7 MALIEV Catherine

1 CHEN Yiwen CHN 1999

405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50 67.50
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 67.50 135.00
305B 3.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 75.00 210.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 69.75 279.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 347.25

2 SCHULTZ Brooke USA 1999

5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.90 117.40
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 57.00 174.40
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 237.40
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 295.90 51.35

3 BLAGG Alicia GBR 1996

5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 67.50
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 126.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 195.75
305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 24.00 219.75
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 48.00 267.75 79.50

4 NERO Daniella SWE 1989

205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.20 53.20
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 49.00 102.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 160.70
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 47.60 208.30
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 41.85 250.15 97.10

5 SKRZEK Kaja POL 1998

105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 48.00
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 52.65 100.65
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 156.15
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 40.60 196.75
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 53.20 249.95 97.30

6 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 1998

205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 58.80 58.80
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 99.60
405C 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 28.35 127.95
305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 29.40 157.35
5235D 2.8 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 35.00 192.35 154.90

Event 11

 Scoring and Data Processing by Italian Swimming Federation Page 1

Report Created  07 JUL 2018 at 15:33



Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Women 3m Springboard
Final

Event 20

08/07/2018 - 18:00

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 2 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 3 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 4 HASSAN Mahmoud

JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 6 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

JUDGE 7 HADIGHI Omid

RESERVE ZAMPIERI Marco

1 CHEN Yiwen CHN 1999 341.50     

2 HUANG Xiaohui CHN 1997 323.25 18.25     

3 SCHULTZ Brooke USA 1999 283.60 57.90     

4 BLAGG Alicia GBR 1996 281.10 60.40     

5 MCCOOL Ashley CAN 1999 251.60 89.90     

6 GIBSON Alison USA 1999 214.15 127.35     

Event 20
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women 3m Springboard
Final

Event 20

08/07/2018 - 18:00

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 2 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 3 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 4 HASSAN Mahmoud

JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 6 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

JUDGE 7 HADIGHI Omid

RESERVE ZAMPIERI Marco

1 CHEN Yiwen CHN 1999

405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 61.50
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 129.00
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 67.50 196.50
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 77.50 274.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 67.50 341.50

2 HUANG Xiaohui CHN 1997

405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 67.50 67.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 55.50 123.00
305B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 195.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 69.75 264.75
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 323.25 18.25

3 SCHULTZ Brooke USA 1999

5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 49.50 49.50
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 49.60 99.10
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 63.00 162.10
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 229.60
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 283.60 57.90

4 BLAGG Alicia GBR 1996

5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.50 64.50
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 127.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 65.10 192.60
305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 31.50 224.10
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 57.00 281.10 60.40

5 MCCOOL Ashley CAN 1999

405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 48.60 48.60
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 103.20
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 50.40 153.60
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.00 209.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 42.00 251.60 89.90

6 GIBSON Alison USA 1999

5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 55.50
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 35.65 91.15
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 55.50 146.65
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 40.50 187.15
405C 2.7 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.0 27.00 214.15 127.35

Event 20
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Women 10m Platform
Preliminary

Event 2

06/07/2018 - 10:00

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio ASSISTANT DE MIRO Claudio

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio JUDGE 1 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 2 MALIEV Catherine JUDGE 2 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 3 BLAISDELL Brandon JUDGE 3 BAMBER Susie

JUDGE 4 LIN Yuyi JUDGE 4 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela JUDGE 5 TURNER Heather

RESERVE BLAISDELL Brandon RESERVE

1 KURJO Maria GER 1989 306.85     

2 MAGANA Amy USA 1991 290.00 16.85     

3 ZHANG Xiaotong CHN 275.35 31.50     

4 BATKI Noemi ITA 1987 248.60 58.25     

5 BROMBERG Samantha USA 1995 240.85 66.00     

6 KANETO Rin JPN 2003 237.55 69.30     

7 TUXEN Anne Wilde NOR 1998 222.60 84.25     

8 MCARTHUR Gemma GBR 1998 222.55 84.30     

9 TUXEN Helle NOR 2001 222.05 84.80     

10 EK Ellen SWE 1997 219.25 87.60     

11 JIAO Jingjing CHN 212.95 93.90     

12 SVANTESSON Isabelle SWE 1996 212.00 94.85     

13 BOWER Ruby GBR 1999 209.30 97.55     

14 DUONG Kieu GER 1994 201.85 105.00     

15 SELVANOVSKAIA Daria RUS 1995 172.05 134.80     

16 ELSEOUDI Hager EGY 2002 148.95 157.90     

Event 2
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women 10m Platform
Preliminary

Event 2

06/07/2018 - 10:00

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio ASSISTANT DE MIRO Claudio

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio JUDGE 1 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 2 MALIEV Catherine JUDGE 2 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 3 BLAISDELL Brandon JUDGE 3 BAMBER Susie

JUDGE 4 LIN Yuyi JUDGE 4 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela JUDGE 5 TURNER Heather

RESERVE BLAISDELL Brandon RESERVE

1 KURJO Maria GER 1989

405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.60 54.60
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 60.80 115.40
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.00 175.40
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 59.45 234.85
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 72.00 306.85

2 MAGANA Amy USA 1991

107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.00 51.00
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 44.80 95.80
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 72.60 168.40
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 60.80 229.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 60.80 290.00 16.85

3 ZHANG Xiaotong CHN

107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 60.00
626C 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 61.05 121.05
407C 3.2 10.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 22.40 143.45
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 75.90 219.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 56.00 275.35 31.50

4 BATKI Noemi ITA 1987

107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 48.00 48.00
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 60.80 108.80
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 40.60 149.40
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.20 200.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 48.00 248.60 58.25

5 BROMBERG Samantha USA 1995

407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 40.00 40.00
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 48.00 88.00
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 64.35 152.35
626C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 69.30 221.65
5253B 3.2 10.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 19.20 240.85 66.00

6 KANETO Rin JPN 2003

107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 37.50 37.50
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 57.75 95.25
407C 3.2 10.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 2.5 2.5 25.60 120.85
305C 2.8 10.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 67.20 188.05
5237D 3.3 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 49.50 237.55 69.30

7 TUXEN Anne Wilde NOR 1998

5253B 3.2 10.0 4.0 2.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 33.60
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 43.40 77.00
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.10 132.10
305C 2.8 10.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 39.20 171.30
107C 2.7 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.30 222.60 84.25

Event 2
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 MCARTHUR Gemma GBR 1998

5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 44.80 44.80
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 48.00 92.80
305C 2.8 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 29.40 122.20
205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 50.75 172.95
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 49.60 222.55 84.30

9 TUXEN Helle NOR 2001

5251B 2.6 10.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 35.10 35.10
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 56.00 91.10
205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 53.65 144.75
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 47.60 192.35
107C 2.7 10.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 29.70 222.05 84.80

10 EK Ellen SWE 1997

5152B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 53.65 53.65
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 104.05
305C 2.8 10.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 32.20 136.25
205B 2.9 10.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 29.00 165.25
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 219.25 87.60

11 JIAO Jingjing CHN

107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.00 60.00
407C 3.2 10.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 11.20 71.20
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 57.60 128.80
207C 3.3 10.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 31.35 160.15
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 52.80 212.95 93.90

12 SVANTESSON Isabelle SWE 1996

405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 44.80 44.80
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 45.00 89.80
305C 2.8 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 29.40 119.20
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 40.60 159.80
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 52.20 212.00 94.85

13 BOWER Ruby GBR 1999

405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 51.80 51.80
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 106.40
205B 2.9 10.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 31.90 138.30
107B 3.0 10.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.00 177.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 32.00 209.30 97.55

14 DUONG Kieu GER 1994

107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 52.50
6243D 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 41.60 94.10
207C 3.3 10.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 24.75 118.85
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 57.40 176.25
5253B 3.2 10.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 25.60 201.85 105.00

15 SELVANOVSKAIA Daria RUS 1995

107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 57.00
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 36.80 93.80
207C 3.3 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 47.85 141.65
5253B 3.2 10.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 30.40 172.05
6142D 3.1 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 P 0.00 172.05 134.80

16 ELSEOUDI Hager EGY 2002

107C 2.7 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 37.80 37.80
5152B 2.9 10.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 26.10 63.90
614B 2.4 10.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 92.70
405C 2.5 10.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 33.75 126.45
301C 1.8 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 22.50 148.95 157.90

Event 2
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Women 10m Platform
Semi-Final

Event 5

06/07/2018 - 16:05

Semi-Final A

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 2 TURNER Heather

JUDGE 3 SIEFKEN Jan

JUDGE 4 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 6 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

JUDGE 7 HASSAN Mahmoud

1 MCARTHUR Gemma GBR 1998 297.75     

2 KANETO Rin JPN 2003 289.75 8.00     

3 BATKI Noemi ITA 1987 263.30 34.45     

4 MAGANA Amy USA 1991 260.70 37.05     

5 SVANTESSON Isabelle SWE 1996 247.50 50.25     

6 EK Ellen SWE 1997 241.95 55.80     

Event 5
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women 10m Platform
Semi-Final

Event 5

06/07/2018 - 16:05

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 2 TURNER Heather

JUDGE 3 SIEFKEN Jan

JUDGE 4 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 6 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

JUDGE 7 HASSAN Mahmoud

1 MCARTHUR Gemma GBR 1998

5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 68.80 68.80
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.00 125.80
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 50.40 176.20
205B 2.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 62.35 238.55
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 59.20 297.75

2 KANETO Rin JPN 2003

107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 64.50 64.50
207C 3.3 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 33.00 97.50
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.00 161.50
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 67.20 228.70
5237D 3.3 10.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 61.05 289.75 8.00

3 BATKI Noemi ITA 1987

107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 52.50 52.50
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 68.80 121.30
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 47.60 168.90
6243D 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 43.20 212.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 51.20 263.30 34.45

4 MAGANA Amy USA 1991

107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 55.50 55.50
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 41.60 97.10
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 66.00 163.10
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.00 203.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 260.70 37.05

5 SVANTESSON Isabelle SWE 1996

405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 46.20
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.50 95.70
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 53.20 148.90
205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 49.30 198.20
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 49.30 247.50 50.25

6 EK Ellen SWE 1997

5152B 2.9 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 44.95 44.95
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 54.60 99.55
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 47.60 147.15
205B 2.9 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 34.80 181.95
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.00 241.95 55.80

Event 5
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Women 10m Platform
Semi-Final

Event 5

06/07/2018 - 16:05

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 2 TURNER Heather

JUDGE 3 SIEFKEN Jan

JUDGE 4 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 6 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

JUDGE 7 HASSAN Mahmoud

1 ZHANG Xiaotong CHN 2002 347.60     

2 JIAO Jingjing CHN 1997 307.85 39.75     

3 KURJO Maria GER 1989 305.90 41.70     

4 BROMBERG Samantha USA 1995 290.85 56.75     

5 TUXEN Helle NOR 2001 248.10 99.50     

6 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 1998 227.70 119.90     

Event 5
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women 10m Platform
Semi-Final

Event 5

06/07/2018 - 16:05

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 2 TURNER Heather

JUDGE 3 SIEFKEN Jan

JUDGE 4 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 6 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

JUDGE 7 HASSAN Mahmoud

1 ZHANG Xiaotong CHN 2002

107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 67.50
626C 3.3 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 77.55 145.05
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 57.60 202.65
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 84.15 286.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 60.80 347.60

2 JIAO Jingjing CHN 1997

107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 72.00 72.00
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 49.60 121.60
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.40 176.00
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 74.25 250.25
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 57.60 307.85 39.75

3 KURJO Maria GER 1989

405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 58.80
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.60 116.40
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 63.00 179.40
205B 2.9 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 60.90 240.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 65.60 305.90 41.70

4 BROMBERG Samantha USA 1995

407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 62.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 120.90
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.25 195.15
626C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 42.90 238.05
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 290.85 56.75

5 TUXEN Helle NOR 2001

5251B 2.6 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 48.10 48.10
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 106.90
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 47.85 154.75
405B 2.8 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 43.40 198.15
107C 2.7 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 49.95 248.10 99.50

6 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 1998

107C 2.7 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 43.20 43.20
205B 2.9 10.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 49.30 92.50
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 47.60 140.10
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 47.60 187.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 40.00 227.70 119.90

Event 5
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Women 10m Platform
Final

Event 15

07/07/2018 - 18:00

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 2 HASSAN Mahmoud

JUDGE 3 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 4 BLAISDELL Brandon

JUDGE 5 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 6 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 7 SIEFKEN Jann

RESERVE TURNER Heather

1 ZHANG Xiaotong CHN 2002 307.00     

2 KURJO Maria GER 1989 301.75 5.25     

3 MCARTHUR Gemma GBR 1998 284.40 22.60     

4 JIAO Jingjing CHN 1997 274.25 32.75     

5 BATKI Noemi ITA 1987 266.10 40.90     

6 KANETO Rin JPN 2003 253.85 53.15     

Event 15
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women 10m Platform
Final

Event 15

07/07/2018 - 18:00

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 2 HASSAN Mahmoud

JUDGE 3 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 4 BLAISDELL Brandon

JUDGE 5 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 6 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 7 SIEFKEN Jann

RESERVE TURNER Heather

1 ZHANG Xiaotong CHN 2002

107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 63.00 63.00
626C 3.3 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 51.15 114.15
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 54.40 168.55
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 80.85 249.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 307.00

2 KURJO Maria GER 1989

405B 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 63.00 63.00
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 60.80 123.80
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 46.50 170.30
205B 2.9 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 59.45 229.75
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 72.00 301.75 5.25

3 MCARTHUR Gemma GBR 1998

5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 62.40 62.40
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.50 126.90
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.60 167.50
205B 2.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.90 228.40
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 56.00 284.40 22.60

4 JIAO Jingjing CHN 1997

107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 40.50 40.50
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 49.60 90.10
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.40 152.50
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 57.75 210.25
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.00 274.25 32.75

5 BATKI Noemi ITA 1987

107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 67.50 67.50
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 52.80 120.30
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 174.90
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 56.00 230.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 35.20 266.10 40.90

6 KANETO Rin JPN 2003

107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 45.00
207C 3.3 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 39.60 84.60
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 32.00 116.60
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 179.60
5237D 3.3 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 74.25 253.85 53.15

Event 15
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Women 3m Synchronised
Final

Event 8

06/07/2018 - 18:45

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 BAMBER Susie SYNCHRO 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

EXECUTION 2 HADIGHI Omid SYNCHRO 2 BARTH Michael 

EXECUTION 3 HILLARD Helen SYNCHRO 3 ILIES Daniela 

EXECUTION 4 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej SYNCHRO 4 TURNER Heather 

 SYNCHRO 5 HASSAN Mahmoud 

RESERVE SIEFKEN Jan RESERVE  

1 CHEN Yiwen CHN 1999 298.95
WU Chunting CHN 1999

2 PALMER Krysta USA 1992 268.11 30.84

GIBSON Alison USA 1999

3 STEPANOVA Tatiana RUS 2000 248.40 50.55

SELVANOVSKAIA Daria RUS 1995

4 ROXNE Mathilda SWE 1999 238.65 60.30

KALLGREN Frida SWE 1998

5 TUXEN Helle NOR 2001 236.76 62.19

TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 1998

Event 8
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women 3m Synchronised
Final

Event 8

06/07/2018 - 18:45

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 BAMBER Susie SYNCHRO 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

EXECUTION 2 HADIGHI Omid SYNCHRO 2 BARTH Michael 

EXECUTION 3 HILLARD Helen SYNCHRO 3 ILIES Daniela 

EXECUTION 4 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej SYNCHRO 4 TURNER Heather 

 SYNCHRO 5 HASSAN Mahmoud 

RESERVE SIEFKEN Jan RESERVE  

1 CHEN Yiwen CHN 1999

WU Chunting CHN 1999

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 50.40 50.40
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.60 96.00
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.70 161.70
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 231.45
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 298.95

2 PALMER Krysta USA 1992

GIBSON Alison USA 1999

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 48.00 48.00
201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.60 93.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.70 159.30
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 53.01 212.31
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 4.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 55.80 268.11 30.84

3 STEPANOVA Tatiana RUS 2000

SELVANOVSKAIA Daria RUS 1995

401B 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20 43.20
301B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60 88.80
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.40 148.20
107C 2.8 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 46.20 194.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 54.00 248.40 50.55

4 ROXNE Mathilda SWE 1999

KALLGREN Frida SWE 1998

5231D 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.60 45.60
101B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80 89.40
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.28 145.68
305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.32 186.00
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 52.65 238.65 60.30

5 TUXEN Helle NOR 2001

TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 1998

101B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20 46.20
5231D 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 40.20 86.40
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 55.44 141.84
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.56 191.40
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 45.36 236.76 62.19

Event 8
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Women 10m Synchronised
Final

Event 17

08/07/2018 - 11:00

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio  

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 HADIGHI Omid SYNCHRO 1 ZAMPIERI Marco 

EXECUTION 2 LIN Yuyi SYNCHRO 2 TURNER Heather 

EXECUTION 3 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej SYNCHRO 3 BARTH Michael 

EXECUTION 4 BLAISDELL Brandon SYNCHRO 4 HASSAN Mahmoud 

 SYNCHRO 5 ILIES Daniela 

RESERVE HILLARD Helen RESERVE  

1 JIAO Jingjing CHN 1997 293.58
ZHANG Xiaotong CHN 2002

2 BOWER Ruby GBR 1999 245.82 47.76

MCARTHUR Gemma GBR 1998

3 YOUNG Katrina USA 1992 243.78 49.80

ROSENDAHL Olivia USA 1996

4 EK Ellen SWE 1997 239.79 53.79

SVANTESSON Isabelle SWE 1996

5 TUXEN Helle NOR 2001 231.51 62.07

TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 1998

Event 8
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women 10m Synchronised
Final

Event 17

08/07/2018 - 11:00

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio  

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 HADIGHI Omid SYNCHRO 1 ZAMPIERI Marco 

EXECUTION 2 LIN Yuyi SYNCHRO 2 TURNER Heather 

EXECUTION 3 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej SYNCHRO 3 BARTH Michael 

EXECUTION 4 BLAISDELL Brandon SYNCHRO 4 HASSAN Mahmoud 

 SYNCHRO 5 ILIES Daniela 

RESERVE HILLARD Helen RESERVE  

1 JIAO Jingjing CHN 1997

ZHANG Xiaotong CHN 2002

201B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 49.20 49.20
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 49.80 99.00
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 62.10 161.10
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.20 228.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.28 293.58

2 BOWER Ruby GBR 1999

MCARTHUR Gemma GBR 1998

201B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 44.40 44.40
301B 2.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 39.60 84.00
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 60.48 144.48
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 7.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 49.50 193.98
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 51.84 245.82 47.76

3 YOUNG Katrina USA 1992

ROSENDAHL Olivia USA 1996

301B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.5 4.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 42.00 42.00
201B 2.0 10.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 44.40 86.40
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 50.88 137.28
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 7.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 44.10 181.38
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 62.40 243.78 49.80

4 EK Ellen SWE 1997

SVANTESSON Isabelle SWE 1996

301B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.20 43.20
5132D 2.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 40.80 84.00
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 52.08 136.08
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 57.60 193.68
205B 2.9 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 46.11 239.79 53.79

5 TUXEN Helle NOR 2001

TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 1998

401B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20 46.20
5231D 2.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 36.60 82.80
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.20 135.00
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 48.72 183.72
107C 2.7 10.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 47.79 231.51 62.07

Event 17
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Men 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 1

06/07/2018 - 10:00

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio ASSISTANT DE MIRO Claudio

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 ZAMPIERI Marco JUDGE 1 BAMBER Susie

JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela JUDGE 2 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

JUDGE 3 SIEFKEN Jan JUDGE 3 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 4 HASSAN Mahmoud JUDGE 4 TURNER Heather

JUDGE 5 BARTH Michael JUDGE 5 HILLARD Helen

RESERVE LIN Yuyi RESERVE

1 PENG Jianfeng CHN 1994 436.25     

2 HASLAM Ross GBR 1997 409.35 26.90     

3 LIU Chengming CHN 1998 400.95 35.30     

4 HERRERA Briadam USA 1995 393.25 43.00     

5 WOODWARD Freddie GBR 1995 372.15 64.10     

6 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 1995 371.95 64.30     

7 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 1994 369.25 67.00     

8 HEATLY James GBR 1997 363.75 72.50     

9 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 1996 360.65 75.60     

10 NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS 1989 353.00 83.25     

11 HASLAM Jack GBR 1995 344.30 91.95     

12 MAI Peter CAN 1998 331.80 104.45     

13 AREVALO Alberto ESP 1995 321.80 114.45     

14 CAMPBELL Grayson USA 1998 321.30 114.95     

15 CHEW Yiwei MAS 1996 317.50 118.75     

16 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 1991 313.35 122.90     

17 STEPINSKI Fabian SUI 1997 297.75 138.50     

18 NOVOSELOV Viacheslav RUS 1990 294.70 141.55     

19 CELAYA Juan MEX 1998 281.45 154.80     

20 SANDELL Johan SWE 1995 279.45 156.80     

21 HOMUTH Oliver GER 279.20 157.05     

22 KOSTOV Aleksandar BUL 1998 262.20 174.05     

23 NOAMAN Mohamed EGY 2000 258.85 177.40     

24 HART Alexander AUT 1999 247.90 188.35     

25 RUEDIGER Lars GER 1996 243.50 192.75     

26 RINALDI Tommaso ITA 1991 236.70 199.55     

27 ELBASTAWISY Mohamed EGY 2002 235.65 200.60     

28 AUBER Gabriele ITA 1994 222.35 213.90     

Event 1
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Men 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 1

06/07/2018 - 10:00

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio ASSISTANT DE MIRO Claudio

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 ZAMPIERI Marco JUDGE 1 BAMBER Susie

JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela JUDGE 2 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

JUDGE 3 SIEFKEN Jan JUDGE 3 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 4 HASSAN Mahmoud JUDGE 4 TURNER Heather

JUDGE 5 BARTH Michael JUDGE 5 HILLARD Helen

RESERVE LIN Yuyi RESERVE

1 PENG Jianfeng CHN 1994

5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.70 69.70
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 66.00 135.70
307C 3.5 3.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 84.00 219.70
407C 3.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 62.90 282.60
109C 3.8 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 89.30 371.90
5156B 3.9 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 64.35 436.25

2 HASLAM Ross GBR 1997

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.00 66.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 62.00 128.00
5337D 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 64.75 192.75
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 255.75
307C 3.5 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 80.50 336.25
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 73.10 409.35 26.90

3 LIU Chengming CHN 1998

107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 69.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 73.10 142.85
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 205.85
307C 3.5 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 77.00 282.85
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 78.20 361.05
109C 3.8 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 39.90 400.95 35.30

4 HERRERA Briadam USA 1995

205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 54.00 54.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 66.30 120.30
307C 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 63.00 183.30
407C 3.4 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.30 249.60
109C 3.8 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 68.40 318.00
5337D 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 75.25 393.25 43.00

5 WOODWARD Freddie GBR 1995

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 66.00 66.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 69.75 135.75
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 191.25
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 249.75
407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 52.70 302.45
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 69.70 372.15 64.10

6 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 1995

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 60.00 60.00
307C 3.5 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 57.75 117.75
5337D 3.5 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 71.75 189.50
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 239.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.30 305.30
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.65 371.95 64.30

Event 1
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 1994

405B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 70.50 70.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 63.55 134.05
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 69.70 203.75
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 263.75
307C 3.5 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.00 326.75
407C 3.4 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 42.50 369.25 67.00

8 HEATLY James GBR 1997

407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 69.70 69.70
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 139.45
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 60.00 199.45
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 66.30 265.75
5337D 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 66.50 332.25
307C 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 31.50 363.75 72.50

9 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 1996

107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.10 65.10
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 69.70 134.80
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 54.00 188.80
307C 3.5 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 57.75 246.55
407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 47.60 294.15
109C 3.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 66.50 360.65 75.60

10 NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS 1989

107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 63.55 63.55
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 56.10 119.65
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 61.50 181.15
307C 3.5 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 64.75 245.90
407C 3.4 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 42.50 288.40
109C 3.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 64.60 353.00 83.25

11 HASLAM Jack GBR 1995

405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 58.50
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 52.70 111.20
307C 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.00 174.20
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 64.50 238.70
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 49.60 288.30
5337D 3.5 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 56.00 344.30 91.95

12 MAI Peter CAN 1998

405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 58.50 58.50
5337D 3.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 54.25 112.75
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 48.00 160.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 61.20 221.95
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 52.50 274.45
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.35 331.80 104.45

13 AREVALO Alberto ESP 1995

405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 60.00
307C 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 38.50 98.50
207C 3.6 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 54.00 152.50
109C 3.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 41.80 194.30
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 64.60 258.90
407C 3.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 62.90 321.80 114.45

14 CAMPBELL Grayson USA 1998

107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 63.55 63.55
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 52.50 116.05
307C 3.5 3.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 17.50 133.55
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 61.50 195.05
5337D 3.5 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 75.25 270.30
5154B 3.4 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 51.00 321.30 114.95

Event 1
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

15 CHEW Yiwei MAS 1996

5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 71.40
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.80 146.20
109C 3.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 64.60 210.80
307C 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 40.25 251.05
5156B 3.9 3.0 1.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 21.45 272.50
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 45.00 317.50 118.75

16 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 1991

107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 65.10
407C 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 69.70 134.80
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 49.30 184.10
307C 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 40.25 224.35
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 278.35
5337D 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 35.00 313.35 122.90

17 STEPINSKI Fabian SUI 1997

405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.50 52.50
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 48.05 100.55
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 157.55
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 207.05
5353B 3.3 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 P 36.30 243.35
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 54.40 297.75 138.50

18 NOVOSELOV Viacheslav RUS 1990

107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 68.20 68.20
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 54.40 122.60
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 66.00 188.60
307C 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 28.00 216.60
407C 3.4 3.0 2.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 30.60 247.20
109C 3.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 47.50 294.70 141.55

19 CELAYA Juan MEX 1998

205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.00 51.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 73.10 124.10
307C 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 1.5 26.25 150.35
407C 3.4 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 40.80 191.15
109C 3.8 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 51.30 242.45
5156B 3.9 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 39.00 281.45 154.80

20 SANDELL Johan SWE 1995

205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 58.50 58.50
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 37.50 96.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 45.00 141.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 56.10 197.10
107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.85 238.95
405B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 40.50 279.45 156.80

21 HOMUTH Oliver GER

107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 55.80 55.80
407C 3.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 35.70 91.50
109C 3.8 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 32.30 123.80
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 176.30
5353B 3.3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 P 34.65 210.95
307C 3.5 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 68.25 279.20 157.05

22 KOSTOV Aleksandar BUL 1998

405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 57.00
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 111.00
107B 3.1 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 27.90 138.90
307C 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 31.50 170.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 51.00 221.40
5154B 3.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 40.80 262.20 174.05
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

23 NOAMAN Mohamed EGY 2000

107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.15 51.15
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 37.50 88.65
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 54.00 142.65
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 46.50 189.15
407C 3.4 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 32.30 221.45
5253B 3.4 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 37.40 258.85 177.40

24 HART Alexander AUT 1999

405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 51.00 51.00
107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 P 37.20 88.20
205B 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 16.50 104.70
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 43.50 148.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 203.70
5154B 3.4 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 44.20 247.90 188.35

25 RUEDIGER Lars GER 1996

405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.50 49.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 57.35 106.85
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 36.00 142.85
307C 3.5 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 142.85
5353B 3.3 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 44.55 187.40
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 56.10 243.50 192.75

26 RINALDI Tommaso ITA 1991

405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 66.65 125.15
5353B 3.3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 57.75 182.90
205B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 30.00 212.90
307C 3.5 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 P 0.00 212.90
407C 3.4 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 23.80 236.70 199.55

27 ELBASTAWISY Mohamed EGY 2002

105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.20 49.20
107B 3.1 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 35.65 84.85
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 43.50 128.35
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 37.80 166.15
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 35.00 201.15
405B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 34.50 235.65 200.60

28 AUBER Gabriele ITA 1994

405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 54.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 52.70 106.70
307C 3.5 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.75 108.45
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 62.90 171.35
5156B 3.9 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 P 0.00 171.35
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 51.00 222.35 213.90

Event 1
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Men 3m Springboard
Semi-Final

Event 3

06/07/2018 - 14:30

Semi-Final A

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 2 SIEFKEN Jan

JUDGE 3 MALIEV Catherine

JUDGE 4 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

JUDGE 5 HASSAN Mahmoud

JUDGE 6 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 7 ILIES Daniela

1 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 1996 404.80     

2 HASLAM Ross GBR 1997 395.40 9.40     

3 HERRERA Briadam USA 1995 391.10 13.70     

4 MAI Peter CAN 1998 386.80 18.00     

5 CAMPBELL Grayson USA 1998 366.45 38.35     

6 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 1995 361.80 43.00     

Event 3
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Men 3m Springboard
Semi-Final

Event 3

06/07/2018 - 14:30

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 2 SIEFKEN Jan

JUDGE 3 MALIEV Catherine

JUDGE 4 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

JUDGE 5 HASSAN Mahmoud

JUDGE 6 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 7 ILIES Daniela

1 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 1996

107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 68.20 68.20
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 74.80 143.00
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 192.50
307C 3.5 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 77.00 269.50
407C 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 61.20 330.70
109C 3.8 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 74.10 404.80

2 HASLAM Ross GBR 1997

405B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 67.50 67.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 69.75 137.25
5337D 3.5 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 52.50 189.75
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 55.50 245.25
307C 3.5 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 78.75 324.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 395.40 9.40

3 HERRERA Briadam USA 1995

205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 57.00 57.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50 133.50
307C 3.5 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 73.50 207.00
407C 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 61.20 268.20
109C 3.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 49.40 317.60
5337D 3.5 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 73.50 391.10 13.70

4 MAI Peter CAN 1998

405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 63.00 63.00
5337D 3.5 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 78.75 141.75
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 58.50 200.25
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50 276.75
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 46.50 323.25
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.55 386.80 18.00

5 CAMPBELL Grayson USA 1998

107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 65.10
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 128.10
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 186.60
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.00 252.60
5337D 3.5 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 57.75 310.35
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 56.10 366.45 38.35

6 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 1995

405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 63.00
307C 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 36.75 99.75
5337D 3.5 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 73.50 173.25
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 230.25
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 68.00 298.25
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.55 361.80 43.00

Event 3
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Men 3m Springboard
Semi-Final

Event 3

06/07/2018 - 14:30

Semi-Final B

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 2 SIEFKEN Jan

JUDGE 3 MALIEV Catherine

JUDGE 4 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

JUDGE 5 HASSAN Mahmoud

JUDGE 6 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 7 ILIES Daniela

1 PENG Jianfeng CHN 1994 395.25     

2 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 1994 366.70 28.55     

3 LIU Chengming CHN 1998 351.70 43.55     

4 WOODWARD Freddie GBR 1995 345.05 50.20     

5 NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS 1989 321.00 74.25     

6 AREVALO Alberto ESP 1995 285.50 109.75     

Event 3
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Men 3m Springboard
Semi-Final

Event 3

06/07/2018 - 14:30

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 2 SIEFKEN Jan

JUDGE 3 MALIEV Catherine

JUDGE 4 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

JUDGE 5 HASSAN Mahmoud

JUDGE 6 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 7 ILIES Daniela

1 PENG Jianfeng CHN 1994

5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.10 73.10
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 70.50 143.60
307C 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 77.00 220.60
407C 3.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 35.70 256.30
109C 3.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 55.10 311.40
5156B 3.9 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 83.85 395.25

2 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 1994

405B 3.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 72.00 72.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.45 132.45
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 57.80 190.25
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 64.50 254.75
307C 3.5 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 50.75 305.50
407C 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 61.20 366.70 28.55

3 LIU Chengming CHN 1998

107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 60.45 60.45
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 71.40 131.85
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 61.50 193.35
307C 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 40.25 233.60
407C 3.4 3.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 45.90 279.50
109C 3.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 72.20 351.70 43.55

4 WOODWARD Freddie GBR 1995

405B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.00 66.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.65 132.65
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 191.15
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 248.15
407C 3.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 30.60 278.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 66.30 345.05 50.20

5 NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS 1989

107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 65.10 65.10
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 71.40 136.50
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 208.50
307C 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 42.00 250.50
407C 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 30.60 281.10
109C 3.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 39.90 321.00 74.25

6 AREVALO Alberto ESP 1995

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 60.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 66.30 126.30
207C 3.6 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 55.80 182.10
307C 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 45.50 227.60
407C 3.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 40.80 268.40
109C 3.8 3.0 1.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.0 17.10 285.50 109.75

Event 3
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Men 3m Springboard
Final

Event 16

07/07/2018 - 18:00

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 2 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 3 MALIEV Catherine

JUDGE 4 TURNER Heather

JUDGE 5 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 6 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 7 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

RESERVE HASSAN Mahmoud

1 LIU Chengming CHN 1998 456.05     

2 HASLAM Ross GBR 1997 426.35 29.70     

3 HERRERA Briadam USA 1995 392.35 63.70     

4 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 1994 381.05 75.00     

5 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 1996 377.25 78.80     

6 PENG Jianfeng CHN 1994 303.60 152.45     

Event 16
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Men 3m Springboard
Final

Event 16

07/07/2018 - 18:00

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 2 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 3 MALIEV Catherine

JUDGE 4 TURNER Heather

JUDGE 5 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 6 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 7 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

RESERVE HASSAN Mahmoud

1 LIU Chengming CHN 1998

107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 69.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 71.40 141.15
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 64.50 205.65
307C 3.5 3.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 77.00 282.65
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50 359.15
109C 3.8 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 96.90 456.05

2 HASLAM Ross GBR 1997

405B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 72.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 132.45
5337D 3.5 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 73.50 205.95
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 72.00 277.95
307C 3.5 3.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 77.00 354.95
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 71.40 426.35 29.70

3 HERRERA Briadam USA 1995

205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 67.50
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 79.90 147.40
307C 3.5 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 82.25 229.65
407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 45.90 275.55
109C 3.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 60.80 336.35
5337D 3.5 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 56.00 392.35 63.70

4 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 1994

107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 75.95 75.95
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 73.10 149.05
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 60.00 209.05
307C 3.5 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 63.00 272.05
109C 3.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 34.20 306.25
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 74.80 381.05 75.00

5 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 1996

107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 71.30 71.30
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 78.20 149.50
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 48.00 197.50
307C 3.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 54.25 251.75
407C 3.4 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 47.60 299.35
109C 3.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 77.90 377.25 78.80

6 PENG Jianfeng CHN 1994

5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 56.10 56.10
205B 3.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 76.50 132.60
307C 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 75.25 207.85
407C 3.4 3.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 17.00 224.85
109C 3.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 45.60 270.45
5156B 3.9 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 P 33.15 303.60 152.45

Event 16
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Men 10m Platform
Preliminary

Event 10

07/07/2018 - 11:05

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio ASSISTANT DE MIRO Claudio

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 LIN Yuyi JUDGE 1 ZAMPIERI Marco

JUDGE 2 SIEFKEN Jann JUDGE 2 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 3 SWARTZ Love JUDGE 3 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 4 BAMBER Susie JUDGE 4 HASSAN Mahmoud

JUDGE 5 TURNER Heather JUDGE 5 HILLARD Helen

RESERVE KRYNICKI Bartlomiej RESERVE

1 TAI Xiaohu CHN 1998 472.40     

2 HUANG Bowen CHN 1998 416.75 55.65     

3 THOMSON Lucas GBR 2001 395.35 77.05     

4 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996 385.95 86.45     

5 CORRIVEAU Alexandre CAN 2000 371.10 101.30     

6 CORNISH Jacob USA 1998 356.80 115.60     

7 BARBU Vladimir ITA 1998 347.30 125.10     

8 COOPER Zachary USA 1998 339.25 133.15     

9 PLACIDI Mattia ITA 1990 320.95 151.45     

10 FANDLER Florian GER 1987 314.45 157.95     

11 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 1992 309.10 163.30     

12 ROGAVA Sandro RUS 2003 307.35 165.05     

13 DRAGOMIR Aurelian ROU 2001 267.65 204.75     

14 GEZ Derin SUI 2000 261.95 210.45     

15 SALEM Adham EGY 2001 257.95 214.45     

Event 10
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Men 10m Platform
Preliminary

Event 10

07/07/2018 - 11:05

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio ASSISTANT DE MIRO Claudio

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 LIN Yuyi JUDGE 1 ZAMPIERI Marco

JUDGE 2 SIEFKEN Jann JUDGE 2 BARTH Michael

JUDGE 3 SWARTZ Love JUDGE 3 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 4 BAMBER Susie JUDGE 4 HASSAN Mahmoud

JUDGE 5 TURNER Heather JUDGE 5 HILLARD Helen

RESERVE KRYNICKI Bartlomiej RESERVE

1 TAI Xiaohu CHN 1998

307C 3.4 10.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 85.00 85.00
407C 3.2 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 83.20 168.20
626B 3.5 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 73.50 241.70
207B 3.6 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 70.20 311.90
109C 3.7 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 77.70 389.60
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 82.80 472.40

2 HUANG Bowen CHN 1998

407C 3.2 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 81.60 81.60
307C 3.4 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.10 154.70
626B 3.5 10.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 43.75 198.45
207B 3.6 10.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 77.40 275.85
109C 3.7 10.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 85.10 360.95
5255B 3.6 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 55.80 416.75 55.65

3 THOMSON Lucas GBR 2001

5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 70.40 70.40
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 50.40 120.80
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 78.40 199.20
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.00 265.20
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 70.95 336.15
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 59.20 395.35 77.05

4 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996

6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 64.00 64.00
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 131.20
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 194.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.60 259.80
207C 3.3 10.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 44.55 304.35
307C 3.4 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 81.60 385.95 86.45

5 CORRIVEAU Alexandre CAN 2000

107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 60.00 60.00
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 56.00 116.00
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 57.60 173.60
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 3.5 62.70 236.30
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 70.40 306.70
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 64.40 371.10 101.30

6 CORNISH Jacob USA 1998

6243D 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 49.60 49.60
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 114.10
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.40 168.50
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.35 232.85
307C 3.4 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.90 295.75
5237D 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 61.05 356.80 115.60

Event 10
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 BARBU Vladimir ITA 1998

305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 50.40 50.40
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 122.40
626C 3.3 10.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 64.35 186.75
407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.0 36.80 223.55
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.45 278.00
5237D 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.30 347.30 125.10

8 COOPER Zachary USA 1998

407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 54.40 54.40
207C 3.3 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 54.45 108.85
6245D 3.6 10.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 50.40 159.25
307C 3.4 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 51.00 210.25
109C 3.7 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 66.60 276.85
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 339.25 133.15

9 PLACIDI Mattia ITA 1990

6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 52.80 52.80
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 112.80
407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 40.00 152.80
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 61.05 213.85
307C 3.4 10.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 51.00 264.85
5237D 3.3 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 56.10 320.95 151.45

10 FANDLER Florian GER 1987

407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 56.00 56.00
207C 3.3 10.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 37.95 93.95
307C 3.4 10.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 39.10 133.05
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 196.05
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 258.45
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 56.00 314.45 157.95

11 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 1992

6245D 3.6 10.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 43.20 43.20
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 46.40 89.60
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 149.60
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 202.40
307C 3.4 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 52.70 255.10
5255B 3.6 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 54.00 309.10 163.30

12 ROGAVA Sandro RUS 2003

305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 60.20 60.20
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 40.50 100.70
407C 3.2 10.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 25.60 126.30
626C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 44.55 170.85
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.30 240.15
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 307.35 165.05

13 DRAGOMIR Aurelian ROU 2001

5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 54.40 54.40
407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 38.40 92.80
207C 3.3 10.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 37.95 130.75
6243D 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 38.40 169.15
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 49.50 218.65
305C 2.8 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.00 267.65 204.75

14 GEZ Derin SUI 2000

405C 2.5 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 40.00 40.00
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 46.40 86.40
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 56.55 142.95
305C 2.8 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 40.60 183.55
5237D 3.3 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 46.20 229.75
105B 2.3 10.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 32.20 261.95 210.45

Event 10
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

15 SALEM Adham EGY 2001

405B 2.8 10.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 36.40 36.40
107C 2.7 10.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 39.15 75.55
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 52.20 127.75
614B 2.4 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 33.60 161.35
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 220.15
201B 1.8 10.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 257.95 214.45

Event 10
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Men 10m Platform
Semi-Final

Event 13

07/07/2018 - 15:45

Semi-Final A

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MALIEV Catherine

JUDGE 2 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

JUDGE 3 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 4 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 5 HADIGHI Omid

JUDGE 6 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 7 HASSAN Mahmoud

1 CORNISH Jacob USA 1998 381.40     

2 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996 367.05 14.35     

3 ROGAVA Sandro RUS 2003 358.70 22.70     

4 FANDLER Florian GER 1987 322.20 59.20     

5 COOPER Zachary USA 1998 308.45 72.95     

6 HUANG Bowen CHN 1998 299.20 82.20     

Event 13
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Men 10m Platform
Semi-Final

Event 13

07/07/2018 - 15:45

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MALIEV Catherine

JUDGE 2 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

JUDGE 3 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 4 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 5 HADIGHI Omid

JUDGE 6 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 7 HASSAN Mahmoud

1 CORNISH Jacob USA 1998

6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 60.80 60.80
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 123.80
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 60.80 184.60
207C 3.3 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 54.45 239.05
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 71.40 310.45
5237D 3.3 10.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 70.95 381.40

2 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996

6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 67.20 67.20
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.20 134.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 55.50 189.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 257.10
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.25 331.35
307C 3.4 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 35.70 367.05 14.35

3 ROGAVA Sandro RUS 2003

305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 71.40 71.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 134.40
407C 3.2 10.0 2.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 32.00 166.40
626C 3.3 10.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 31.35 197.75
207C 3.3 10.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 84.15 281.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 76.80 358.70 22.70

4 FANDLER Florian GER 1987

407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.60 65.60
207C 3.3 10.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 26.40 92.00
307C 3.4 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 61.20 153.20
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.00 210.20
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 56.00 266.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 56.00 322.20 59.20

5 COOPER Zachary USA 1998

407C 3.2 10.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 30.40 30.40
207C 3.3 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 52.80 83.20
6245D 3.6 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 77.40 160.60
307C 3.4 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 56.10 216.70
109C 3.7 10.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 27.75 244.45
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 64.00 308.45 72.95

6 HUANG Bowen CHN 1998

407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 38.40 38.40
307C 3.4 10.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 73.10 111.50
626B 3.5 10.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 68.25 179.75
207B 3.6 10.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 37.80 217.55
109C 3.7 10.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 24.05 241.60
5255B 3.6 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 57.60 299.20 82.20

Event 13
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Men 10m Platform
Semi-Final

Event 14

07/07/2018 - 16:25

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MALIEV Catherine

JUDGE 2 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

JUDGE 3 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 4 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 5 HADIGHI Omid

JUDGE 6 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 7 HASSAN Mahmoud

1 TAI Xiaohu CHN 1998 399.60     

2 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 1992 393.90 5.70     

3 PLACIDI Mattia ITA 1990 391.25 8.35     

4 THOMSON Lucas GBR 2001 370.70 28.90     

5 BARBU Vladimir ITA 1998 356.40 43.20     

6 CORRIVEAU Alexandre CAN 2000 340.30 59.30     

Event 14
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Men 10m Platform
Semi-Final

Event 14

07/07/2018 - 16:25

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MALIEV Catherine

JUDGE 2 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

JUDGE 3 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 4 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 5 HADIGHI Omid

JUDGE 6 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 7 HASSAN Mahmoud

1 TAI Xiaohu CHN 1998

307C 3.4 10.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 51.00 51.00
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 72.00 123.00
626B 3.5 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 78.75 201.75
207B 3.6 10.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 61.20 262.95
109C 3.7 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 61.05 324.00
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 75.60 399.60

2 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 1992

6245D 3.6 10.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 57.60 57.60
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 129.60
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 67.50 197.10
207C 3.3 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 49.50 246.60
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 66.30 312.90
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 81.00 393.90 5.70

3 PLACIDI Mattia ITA 1990

6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 60.80 60.80
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 61.50 122.30
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.60 179.90
207C 3.3 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 82.50 262.40
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 61.20 323.60
5237D 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 67.65 391.25 8.35

4 THOMSON Lucas GBR 2001

5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 70.40 70.40
305C 2.8 10.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 71.40 141.80
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 80.00 221.80
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 73.50 295.30
207C 3.3 10.0 0.5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.5 1.0 6.60 301.90
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 68.80 370.70 28.90

5 BARBU Vladimir ITA 1998

305C 2.8 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 44.80 44.80
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.50 109.30
626C 3.3 10.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 67.65 176.95
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 65.60 242.55
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 44.55 287.10
5237D 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 69.30 356.40 43.20

6 CORRIVEAU Alexandre CAN 2000

107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 67.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 139.50
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 67.20 206.70
207C 3.3 10.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 33.00 239.70
6243D 3.2 10.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 76.80 316.50
305C 2.8 10.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 23.80 340.30 59.30

Event 14
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Men 10m Platform
Final

Event 21

08/07/2018 - 18:40

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 TURNER Heather

JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 3 HADIGHI Omid

JUDGE 4 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 5 BAMBER Susie

JUDGE 6 HASSAN Mahmoud

JUDGE 7 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

RESERVE CALDERARA Gianclaudio

1 TAI Xiaohu CHN 1998 441.30     

2 CORNISH Jacob USA 1998 389.80 51.50     

3 PLACIDI Mattia ITA 1990 354.75 86.55     

4 ROGAVA Sandro RUS 2003 351.55 89.75     

5 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 1992 342.45 98.85     

6 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996 292.85 148.45     

Event 21
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Men 10m Platform
Final

Event 21

08/07/2018 - 18:40

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 TURNER Heather

JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 3 HADIGHI Omid

JUDGE 4 HILLARD Helen

JUDGE 5 BAMBER Susie

JUDGE 6 HASSAN Mahmoud

JUDGE 7 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

RESERVE CALDERARA Gianclaudio

1 TAI Xiaohu CHN 1998

307C 3.4 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 86.70 86.70
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 59.20 145.90
626B 3.5 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 82.25 228.15
207B 3.6 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 54.00 282.15
109C 3.7 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 94.35 376.50
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 64.80 441.30

2 CORNISH Jacob USA 1998

6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 70.40 70.40
107B 3.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.00 145.40
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 54.40 199.80
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 54.45 254.25
307C 3.4 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 64.60 318.85
5237D 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 70.95 389.80 51.50

3 PLACIDI Mattia ITA 1990

6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.20 67.20
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 66.00 133.20
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 62.40 195.60
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 69.30 264.90
307C 3.4 10.0 2.5 3.0 1.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 25.50 290.40
5237D 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 64.35 354.75 86.55

4 ROGAVA Sandro RUS 2003

305C 2.8 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 36.40 36.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 94.90
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 152.50
626C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.25 226.75
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 52.80 279.55
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 351.55 89.75

5 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 1992

6245D 3.6 10.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 57.60 57.60
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 67.20 124.80
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 178.80
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 74.25 253.05
307C 3.4 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 40.80 293.85
5255B 3.6 10.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 48.60 342.45 98.85

6 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996

6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 68.80 68.80
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 36.80 105.60
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 61.50 167.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.80 227.90
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 5.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 44.55 272.45
307C 3.4 10.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 20.40 292.85 148.45

Event 21
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Men 3m Synchronised
Final

Event 18

08/07/2018 - 11:45

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio  

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio SYNCHRO 1 SWARTZ Love 

EXECUTION 2 MALIEV Catherine SYNCHRO 2 ILIES Daniela 

EXECUTION 3 TURNER Heather SYNCHRO 3 HADIGHI Omid 

EXECUTION 4 SIEFKEN Jann SYNCHRO 4 LIN Yuyi 

 SYNCHRO 5 HILLARD Helen 

RESERVE KRYNICKI Bartlomiej RESERVE  

1 PENG Jianfeng CHN 1994 403.23
LIU Chengming CHN 1998

2 CASTILLO Yahel MEX 1987 376.20 27.03

CELAYA Juan MEX 1998

3 CAMPBELL Grayson USA 1998 371.52 31.71

DUNCAN Greg USA 1998

4 HAUSDING Patrick GER 1989 370.02 33.21

RUEDIGER Lars GER 1996

5 HEATLY James GBR 1997 366.33 36.90

WOODWARD Freddie GBR 1995

6 NOVOSELOV Viacheslav RUS 1990 361.44 41.79

NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS 1989

7 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 1994 360.15 43.08

CHIARABINI Andrea ITA 1995

8 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 1996 350.91 52.32

RINALDI Tommaso ITA 1991

9 AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar MAS 1992 344.16 59.07

CHEW Yiwei MAS 1996

10 VALIPOUR Mojtaba IRI 1991 297.93 105.30

NAZARPOUR Shahnam IRI 1990

11 SALEM Adham EGY 2001 270.36 132.87

MOHAMED Farouk EGY

Event 7
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Men 3m Synchronised
Final

Event 18

08/07/2018 - 11:45

REFEREE DE MIRO Claudio  

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio SYNCHRO 1 SWARTZ Love 

EXECUTION 2 MALIEV Catherine SYNCHRO 2 ILIES Daniela 

EXECUTION 3 TURNER Heather SYNCHRO 3 HADIGHI Omid 

EXECUTION 4 SIEFKEN Jann SYNCHRO 4 LIN Yuyi 

 SYNCHRO 5 HILLARD Helen 

RESERVE KRYNICKI Bartlomiej RESERVE  

1 PENG Jianfeng CHN 1994

LIU Chengming CHN 1998

201B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 51.60 51.60
301B 2.0 3.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80 98.40
107B 3.1 3.0 8.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 73.47 171.87
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 73.44 245.31
407C 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 72.42 317.73
109C 3.8 3.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 85.50 403.23

2 CASTILLO Yahel MEX 1987

CELAYA Juan MEX 1998

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 44.40 44.40
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.00 89.40
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.50 165.90
5156B 3.9 3.0 7.0 7.5 4.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 77.22 243.12
407C 3.4 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 64.26 307.38
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 68.82 376.20 27.03

3 CAMPBELL Grayson USA 1998

DUNCAN Greg USA 1998

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 46.20 46.20
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.00 91.20
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 5.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 67.89 159.09
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 67.50 226.59
5337D 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 74.55 301.14
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 70.38 371.52 31.71

4 HAUSDING Patrick GER 1989

RUEDIGER Lars GER 1996

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.60 48.60
403B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 47.40 96.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 8.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 66.96 162.96
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 64.26 227.22
307C 3.5 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 73.50 300.72
5353B 3.3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 69.30 370.02 33.21

5 HEATLY James GBR 1997

WOODWARD Freddie GBR 1995

201B 2.0 3.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 48.00 48.00
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 47.40 95.40
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.40 163.80
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.89 231.69
407C 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 59.16 290.85
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 75.48 366.33 36.90

Event 18
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 NOVOSELOV Viacheslav RUS 1990

NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS 1989

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 48.60 48.60
301B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.80 95.40
107B 3.1 3.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.40 169.80
5154B 3.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 45.90 215.70
407C 3.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 69.36 285.06
109C 3.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 76.38 361.44 41.79

7 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 1994

CHIARABINI Andrea ITA 1995

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 48.00 48.00
201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.60 96.60
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 65.28 161.88
307C 3.5 3.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 65.10 226.98
407C 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 65.28 292.26
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 67.89 360.15 43.08

8 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 1996

RINALDI Tommaso ITA 1991

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40 44.40
5331D 2.0 3.0 8.5 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 46.80 91.20
107B 3.1 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 68.82 160.02
307C 3.5 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.95 221.97
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 65.70 287.67
407C 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 4.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 63.24 350.91 52.32

9 AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar MAS 1992

CHEW Yiwei MAS 1996

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 47.40 47.40
301B 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 42.00 89.40
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.40 148.80
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 68.82 217.62
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 53.10 270.72
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 73.44 344.16 59.07

10 VALIPOUR Mojtaba IRI 1991

NAZARPOUR Shahnam IRI 1990

201B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 42.60 42.60
301B 2.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 38.40 81.00
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.90 135.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 59.40 195.30
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 56.73 252.03
407C 3.4 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 45.90 297.93 105.30

11 SALEM Adham EGY 2001

MOHAMED Farouk EGY

301B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 37.80 37.80
201B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 40.20 78.00
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 46.08 124.08
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 53.76 177.84
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 50.40 228.24
405C 2.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 42.12 270.36 132.87

Event 18
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Men 10m Synchronised
Final

Event 7

06/07/2018 - 18:00

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio ASSISTANT DE MIRO Claudio 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 ZAMPIERI Marco SYNCHRO 1 BAMBER Susie 

EXECUTION 2 MALIEV Catherine SYNCHRO 2 SIEFKEN Jan 

EXECUTION 3 HASSAN Mahmoud SYNCHRO 3 BLAISDELL Brandon 

EXECUTION 4 LIN Yuyi SYNCHRO 4 SWARTZ Love 

 SYNCHRO 5 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej 

RESERVE ILIES Daniela RESERVE  

1 TAI Xiaohu CHN 1998 399.27
HUANG Bowen CHN 1998

2 HEATLY James GBR 1997 362.16 37.11

THOMSON Lucas GBR 2001

3 BARBU Vladimir ITA 1998 356.88 42.39

PLACIDI Mattia ITA 1990

4 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996 325.68 73.59

FANDLER Florian GER 1987

5 NAZARPOUR Shahnam IRI 1990 302.43 96.84

VALIPOUR Mojtaba IRI 1991

Event 7
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Men 10m Synchronised
Final

Event 7

06/07/2018 - 18:00

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio ASSISTANT DE MIRO Claudio 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 ZAMPIERI Marco SYNCHRO 1 BAMBER Susie 

EXECUTION 2 MALIEV Catherine SYNCHRO 2 SIEFKEN Jan 

EXECUTION 3 HASSAN Mahmoud SYNCHRO 3 BLAISDELL Brandon 

EXECUTION 4 LIN Yuyi SYNCHRO 4 SWARTZ Love 

 SYNCHRO 5 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej 

RESERVE ILIES Daniela RESERVE  

1 TAI Xiaohu CHN 1998

HUANG Bowen CHN 1998

101B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 51.00 51.00
401B 2.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 52.20 103.20
307C 3.4 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 83.64 186.84
207B 3.6 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 72.36 259.20
109C 3.7 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 67.71 326.91
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 8.5 8.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 72.36 399.27

2 HEATLY James GBR 1997

THOMSON Lucas GBR 2001

401B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 51.00 51.00
201B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20 97.20
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 63.00 160.20
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 72.96 233.16
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.60 299.76
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 62.40 362.16 37.11

3 BARBU Vladimir ITA 1998

PLACIDI Mattia ITA 1990

401B 2.0 10.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.60 48.60
301B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40 93.00
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 156.00
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.24 222.24
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 67.32 289.56
5237D 3.3 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.32 356.88 42.39

4 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996

FANDLER Florian GER 1987

103B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 44.40 44.40
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.80 91.20
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.00 139.20
207C 3.3 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 65.34 204.54
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 7.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.90 259.44
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 66.24 325.68 73.59

5 NAZARPOUR Shahnam IRI 1990

VALIPOUR Mojtaba IRI 1991

201B 2.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.60 42.60
301B 2.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.80 83.40
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.90 138.30
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 58.29 196.59
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 47.04 243.63
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 302.43 96.84

Event 7
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Mixed 3m Synchronised
Final

Event 22

08/07/2018 - 19:40

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio ASSISTANT ZAMPIERI Marco 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 BAMBER Susie SYNCHRO 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

EXECUTION 2 HASSAN Mahmoud SYNCHRO 2 ILIES Daniela 

EXECUTION 3 BLAISDELL Brandon SYNCHRO 3 HILLARD Helen 

EXECUTION 4 LIN Yuyi SYNCHRO 4 SWARTZ Love 

 SYNCHRO 5 HADIGHI Omid 

RESERVE TURNER Heather RESERVE  

1 DUNCAN Greg USA 1998 279.27
GIBSON Alison USA 1999

2 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 1994 269.55 9.72

VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 1988

3 AUBER Gabriele ITA 1994 267.72 11.55

BILOTTA Laura ITA 1996

4 NERO Daniella SWE 1989 221.70 57.57

PARADZIK Vinko SWE 1992

Event 22
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Mixed 3m Synchronised
Final

Event 22

08/07/2018 - 19:40

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio ASSISTANT ZAMPIERI Marco 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 BAMBER Susie SYNCHRO 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

EXECUTION 2 HASSAN Mahmoud SYNCHRO 2 ILIES Daniela 

EXECUTION 3 BLAISDELL Brandon SYNCHRO 3 HILLARD Helen 

EXECUTION 4 LIN Yuyi SYNCHRO 4 SWARTZ Love 

 SYNCHRO 5 HADIGHI Omid 

RESERVE TURNER Heather RESERVE  

1 DUNCAN Greg USA 1998

GIBSON Alison USA 1999

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60 95.40
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 64.17 159.57
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 54.90 214.47
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.80 279.27

2 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 1994

VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 1988

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20 49.20
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.60 94.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.90 149.70
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 60.45 210.15
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 59.40 269.55 9.72

3 AUBER Gabriele ITA 1994

BILOTTA Laura ITA 1996

401B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40 44.40
201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20 90.60
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 62.10 152.70
107B 3.1 3.0 2.5 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 7.0 50.22 202.92
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.80 267.72 11.55

4 NERO Daniella SWE 1989

PARADZIK Vinko SWE 1992

401B 2.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 P 27.00 73.80
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 57.96 131.76
107C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 38.64 170.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.30 221.70 57.57

Event 22
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Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC TOTAL GAP

Mixed 10m Synchronised
Final

Event 19

08/07/2018 - 13:05

1 BATKI Noemi ITA 1987 281.46
VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 1988

2 THOMSON Lucas GBR 2001 279.60 1.86

MCARTHUR Gemma GBR 1998

3 COOPER Zachary USA 1998 262.35 19.11

MAGANA Amy USA 1991

4 SELVANOVSKAIA Daria RUS 258.72 22.74

ROGAVA Sandro RUS

5 FANDLER Florian GER 1987 209.28 72.18

WASSEN Christina GER 1999

Event 19
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Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Mixed 10m Synchronised
Final

Event 19

08/07/2018 - 13:05

1 BATKI Noemi ITA 1987 13.0

VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 1988 13.0

201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.00 45.00
301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 42.60 87.60
107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 58.50 146.10
407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 218.10
5253B 3.2 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.36 281.46

2 THOMSON Lucas GBR 2001 11.0

MCARTHUR Gemma GBR 1998 11.0

401B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 43.20 43.20
201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.00 91.20
305C 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.80 150.00
107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 57.60 207.60
5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 72.00 279.60 1.86

3 COOPER Zachary USA 1998 10.0

MAGANA Amy USA 1991 10.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 46.80 46.80
401B 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 39.60 86.40
107B 3.0 5.0 4.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 53.10 139.50
207C 3.3 4.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.37 201.87
5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 60.48 262.35 19.11

4 SELVANOVSKAIA Daria RUS

ROGAVA Sandro RUS

201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 47.40 47.40
301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 41.40 88.80
107B 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 43.20 132.00
407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 66.24 198.24
5253B 3.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 60.48 258.72 22.74

5 FANDLER Florian GER 1987

WASSEN Christina GER 1999

201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 47.40 47.40
301B 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.80 91.20
407C 3.2 7.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 55.68 146.88
107B 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 146.88
5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 62.40 209.28 72.18

Event 19
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